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Lunch

BEEF BROCCOLI $9.8
House Specialties

H18. LEMON CHICKEN $8.8

Mexican Dishes

FAJITAS

Appetizers

H1l. HAPPY FAMILY $11.3

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Lo Mein
VEGETABLE LO MEIN $6.3

Mai Fun

52. SINGAPORE CHOW MAI FUN $8.3

Luncheon Menu
8. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS $14.0

Family Dinner

DINNER FOR 6 $51.0
Lo Mein & Mei Fun

44, SHRIMP LO MEIN $7.6
Lo Mein (Soft Noodle)

CHICKEN LO MEIN $7.0

Special Combination
Platters

C2. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
COMBINATION PLATTER

$7.6

Chow Mein/Chop Suey

34. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $6.8

American Specialties
5. 5 FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $5.3

Hunan Cantonese &

Szechuan Dishes
H17. GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP $9.3

Combination Platters

C10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI

COMBINATION PLATTER $7.6

Poultry (Lunch)

76. CHICKEN WITH MIXED

VEGETABLES $8.8

All Day Special
Combination Platter

C1. PORK CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION PLATTER

Chef&#39;S Specialties

$7.6

H10. HAWAII CHICKEN $9.3
Chief's Specialties
H2. KUNG PO DELIGHT $9.6
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Set Dinners A
DINNER FOR 8 $69.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Beverages
CAN SODA $0.8
2 LITER SODA

Chef's Special
H4. TRIPLE DELIGHT $9.3
H16. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $9.3

Combination Platter

C11. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

COMBINATION PLATTER $7.6
C14. MOO GOO GAI PAN $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER

Chow Mai Fun And Chow
Fun

49. CHICKEN CHOW MAI FUN $7.6
51. SHRIMP CHOW MAI FUN $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES

ICE CREAM

Poultry

75. MOO GOO GAI PAN $8.8

78. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $8.8

81. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

Sweet And Sour

109. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
110. SWEET AND SOUR PORK
112. SUM PO

Diet Dishes

123. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI
DIET

124. BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES DIET

125. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES DIET

Lo Mein Mei Fun

ROAST PORK LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

Chow Mein

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

35. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

38. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

Moo Shu

113. MOO SHU CHICKEN

115. MOO SHU PORK

16. MOO SHU SHRIMP

17. HOUSE SPECIAL MOO SHU

$8.8

$8.3
$8.3
$8.8

$9.0

$9.3

$9.3

$7.0
$7.6
$8.3

$6.3
$6.8
$7.6
$8.3

$7.3
$7.3
$7.6
$7.8
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Chow Mai Fun

47. VEGETABLE CHOW MAI FUN
48. ROAST PORK CHOW MAI FUN
50. BEEF CHOW MAI FUN

52A. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MAI
FUN

Ingredients Used
WHITE RICE

BEANS

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE

Chop Suey

33. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY

34. ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY
35. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

36. BEEF CHOP SUEY

37. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

38. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY

Vegetable
118. LARGE VEGETABLE DELIGHT

119. LARGE BROCCOLI WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

120. LARGE BEAN CURD
SZECHUAN STYLE

121. LARGE MA PO TOFU
122. LARGE SESAME TOFU

122A. LARGE GENERAL TSO'S
TOFU

Egg Foo Young

53. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

$7.3
$7.6
$8.0

$8.3

$3.5

$6.3
$6.8
$6.8
$7.6
$7.6
$8.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3
$9.0

$9.0

$7.3

54. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

55. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
56. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
57. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

58. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

Pork Dishes

88. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI

89. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE
VEGETABLES

90. ROAST PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

91. ROAST PORK WITH BLACK
BEAN SAUCE

92. LARGE PORK WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

93. LARGE SZECHUAN PORK
94. LARGE HOT AND SPICY PORK

Fried Rice

25. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
ROAST PORK FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

28. BEEF FRIED RICE

30. CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE

31. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Entrées

2.1 SHRIMP ROLL
3A. 1 SPRING ROLL
3B. FRIED BREAD

SHRIMP TOAST

7. 8 FRIED DUMPLINGS

$7.6
$7.6
$8.0
$8.0

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3
$8.3

$6.3
$6.8
$6.8
$7.6
$7.6
$8.3
$5.0

$1.4
$1.4
$3.3
$3.3
$5.6
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12. 12 FRIED WONTON
14. 5 BEEF TERIYAKI
14A. GARLIC FRIED CHICKEN

Soups
16. WONTON SOUP
17. EGG DROP SOUP

18. CHICKEN RICE
SOUP

19. CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP

21. VEGETABLE BEAN CURD SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

23. QUART OF HOUSE SPECIAL
SOUP FOR 2

24. QUART OF SEAFOOD SOUP
FOR 2

Combination Platters

@ElE®, CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
#f5: 3 COMBINATION
4% PLATTER

C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN
COMBINATION
PLATTER

C9. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
COMBINATION PLATTER

C13. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER
SAUCE COMBINATION PLATTER

C18. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES COMBINATION
PLATTER

C20. SESAME CHICKEN
COMBINATION PLATTER

C21. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
COMBINATION PLATTER

C26. CHICKEN WITH GARLIC
SAUCE COMBINATION PLATTER

$4.3
$5.8
$6.8

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$3.0
$3.8
$3.8
$3.8

$5.3

$5.3

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

C27. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE

COMBINATION PLATTER $7.6
Chicken
74. CHICKEN WITH $8.8
BROCCOLI
79. CHICKEN WITH $8.8
BEAN CURD
80. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $8.8
82. LARGE HUNAN CHICKEN $8.8
83. LARGE CURRY CHICKEN $8.8
84. LARGE CHICKEN WITH GARLIC $8.8

SAUCE
85. LARGE SZECHUAN CHICKEN $8.8

86. LARGE KUNG PO CHICKEN $8.8
87. LARGE HOT AND SPICY $8.8
CHICKEN ’

87A. LARGE MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $8.8

Chef's Specialties
H3. 4 SEASONS $9.6
H5. FRESH SCALLOPS WITH BEEF $9.5

H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT $11.3
H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX $9.5
H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH $9.5
GARLIC SAUCE

H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE $9.5
H11l. SESAME CHICKEN $9.3
H12. SESAME BEEF $10.0
H13. SESAME SHRIMP $10.0

H14. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN $9.3
H15. ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF $10.0

Beef

59. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $9.3
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60. PEPPER STEAK $9.3 108. LARGE KUNG PO SHRIMP $9.3
WITH ONIONS .
108A. SHRIMP WITH MIXED $9.3
62. BEEF WITH CHINESE o . VEGETABLES .
VEGETABLES .
64. BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS $9.3 Special Combination
65. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $9.3 P| atter
66. LARGE BEEF WITH BLACK $9.3
BEAN SAUCE . C2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER :
67. LARGE HUNAN BEEF $9.3
C3. PORK LO MEIN COMBINATION o,
68. LARGE SZECHUAN BEEF $9.3 PLATTER :
69. LARGE MONGOLIAN BEEF $9.3 C4. SWEET SOUR PORK $7.6
70. LARGE HOT AND SPICY BEEF  $9.3 COMBINATION PLATTER
C5. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP
71. LARGE KUNG PO BEEF $9.3 COMBINATION PLATTER $7.6
73. LARGE BEEF WITH GARLIC $9.3 COMBINATION PLATTER
SAUCE C7. BONELESS RIBS COMBINATION ¢ .
PLATTER :
Seafood C8. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER :
111. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP $8.8
C12. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI o,
95. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $9.3 COMBINATION PLATTER .
96. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLLI $9.3 C15. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE
97. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE $9.3 \;Eﬁ‘fTTé‘l.\'?LES COMBINATION $7.6
VEGETABLES .
C16. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
99. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS $9.3 VEGETABLES COMBINATION $7.6
100. SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN PLATTER
SAUCE $9.3
C17. BEEF WITH MIXED
101. LARGE HOT AND SPICY VEGETABLES COMBINATION $7.6
SHRIMP $9.3 PLATTER
102. LARGE HUNAN SHRIMP $9.3 C19. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER .
103. LARGE SZECHUAN SHRIMP $9.3
C22. CHICKEN WITH SZECHUAN $7.6
104. LARGE CURRY SHRIMP $9.3 STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER :
105. LARGE SHRIMP AND $9.3 C23. SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN $7.6
SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE ) STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER :
106. LARGE SCALLOPS WITH $9.3 C24. BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE $7.6
HUNAN STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER |

107. LARGE FRESH SCALLOPS

WITH BROCCOLI $9.3
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C25. SHRIMP WITH HUNAN STYLE C32. KUNG PO BEEF COMBINATION

COMBINATION PLATTER $7.6 PLATTER $7.6
C28. TOFU WITH GARLIC SAUCE $7.6 C33. KUNG PO SHRIMP $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER ’ COMBINATION PLATTER ’
C29. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $7.6 C34. SZECHUAN BEEF $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER : COMBINATION PLATTER :
C30. MONGOLIAN BEEF $7.6 C36. HAWAIIAN CHICKEN $7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER : COMBINATION PLATTER :
C31. KUNG PO CHICKEN $7.6

COMBINATION PLATTER :

China River

1626 Spencer Highway, South Opening Hours:

Houston, TX 77587, United Monday 11:00 -21:00

States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:30 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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