



https://menuweb.menu 1626 Spencer Highway, South Houston, TX 77587, United States +17139108899 - http://chinariverhumble.com/











			16
Lunch BEEF BROCCOLI	\$9.8	Special Combination Platters	
House Specialties		C2. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
H18. LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.8	Chow Mein/Chop Suey	<i>'</i>
Mexican Dishes		34. ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$6.8
FAJITAS		Amorican Specialtics	
		American Specialties	
Appetizers		5. 5 FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$5.3
H1. HAPPY FAMILY	\$11.3	Hunan Cantonese &	
Chickon Wings		Szechuan Dishes	
Chicken Wings		<u> </u>	
WINGS		H17. GENERAL TSO'S SHRIMP	\$9.3
Lo Mein		Combination Platters	
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$6.3	C10. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
Mai Fun		Poultry (Lunch)	
52. SINGAPORE CHOW MAI FUN	\$8.3	- , ,	
		76. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.8
Luncheon Menu			
8. BARBECUED SPARE RIBS	\$14.0	All Day Special	
		Combination Platter	
Family Dinner		C1. PORK CHOW MEIN	
DINNER FOR 6	\$51.0	COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
Lo Mein & Mei Fun		Chef'S Specialtie	S
LO IVICIII & IVICI FUII		•	
44. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$7.6	H10. HAWAII CHICKEN	\$9.3
Lo Mein (Soft Noodle)		Chief's Specialties	
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$7.0	H2. KUNG PO DELIGHT	\$9.6
CHICKLIN LO MEIN	Ψ1.0		

78. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS

			1
Set Dinners A DINNER FOR 8	\$69.0	81. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$8.8
Restaurant Category		Sweet And Sour	
		109. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.3
MEXICAN		110. SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$8.3
Beverages		112. SUM PO	\$8.8
CAN SODA	\$0.8	Diet Dishes	
2 LITER SODA		123. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.0
Chef's Special		124. BEEF WITH MIXED	
H4. TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$9.3	VEGETABLES DIET	\$9.3
H16. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$9.3	125. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES DIET	\$9.3
Combination Platter		Lo Mein Mei Fun	
C11. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$7.0
C14. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$7.6	BEEF LO MEIN	\$7.6
COMBINATION PLATTER	Φ1.0	HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$8.3
Chow Mai Fun And Chow		Chow Mein	
Fun		VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$6.3
49. CHICKEN CHOW MAI FUN	\$7.6	35. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$6.8
51. SHRIMP CHOW MAI FUN	\$8.0	SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$7.6
These Types Of Dishes		38. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$8.3
Are Being Served		Moo Shu	
NOODLES		113. MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$7.3
ICE CREAM		115. MOO SHU PORK	\$7.3
		16. MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$7.6
Poultry		17. HOUSE SPECIAL MOO SHU	\$7.8
75. MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$8.8		

\$8.8



Chow Mai Fun		54. ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.6
47. VEGETABLE CHOW MAI FUN	\$7.3	55. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.6
48. ROAST PORK CHOW MAI FUN	\$7.5 \$7.6	56. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.0
50. BEEF CHOW MAI FUN	\$8.0	57. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.0
52A. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MAI FUN	\$8.3	58. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.3
Ingredients Used		Pork Dishes	
WHITE RICE	\$3.5	88. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.3
BEANS		89. ROAST PORK WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$8.3
SHRIMP CHOCOLATE		90. ROAST PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.3
Chop Suey		91. ROAST PORK WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$8.3
33. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$6.3	92. LARGE PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.3
34. ROAST PORK CHOP SUEY	\$6.8	93. LARGE SZECHUAN PORK	\$8.3
35. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$6.8	94. LARGE HOT AND SPICY PORK	\$8.3
36. BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$7.6		
37. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$7.6	Fried Rice	
38. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY	\$8.3	25. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$6.3
Vegetable		ROAST PORK FRIED RICE	\$6.8
118. LARGE VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$7.3	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$6.8
119. LARGE BROCCOLI WITH	۵۲.۵	28. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$7.6
GARLIC SAUCE	\$7.3	30. CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE	\$7.6
120. LARGE BEAN CURD	\$7.3	31. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$8.3
SZECHUAN STYLE	07.0	FRIED RICE	\$5.0
121. LARGE MA PO TOFU	\$7.3	Entrées	
122. LARGE SESAME TOFU	\$9.0		
122A. LARGE GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	\$9.0	2. 1 SHRIMP ROLL	\$1.4
		3A. 1 SPRING ROLL	\$1.4
Egg Foo Young		3B. FRIED BREAD	\$3.3
53. VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.3	SHRIMP TOAST	\$3.3
		7. 8 FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$5.6



12. 12 FRIED WONTON		•	C27. SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE	JCE \$7.6
14. 5 BEEF TERIYAKI		\$5.8	COMBINATION PLATTER	Ψ.10
14A. GARI	LIC FRIED CHICKEN	\$6.8	Chicken	
Soups			74. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.8
	16. WONTON SOUP	\$3.0	79. CHICKEN WITH	\$8.8
	17. EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.0	BEAN CURD	30.0
	18. CHICKEN RICE	\$3.0	80. CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	\$8.8
	SOUP	•	82. LARGE HUNAN CHICKEN	\$8.8
19. CHICK	EN NOODLE SOUP	\$3.0	83. LARGE CURRY CHICKEN	\$8.8
WONTON	EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.8	84. LARGE CHICKEN WITH GARLIC	\$8.8
21. VEGET	ABLE BEAN CURD SOUP	\$3.8	SAUCE	·
HOT AND	SOUR SOUP	\$3.8	85. LARGE SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$8.8
_	OF HOUSE SPECIAL	\$5.3	86. LARGE KUNG PO CHICKEN	\$8.8
SOUP FOR	C2 COF SEAFOOD SOUP		87. LARGE HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN	\$8.8
FOR 2	OF SEAFOOD SOOF	\$5.3	87A. LARGE MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$8.8
Combi	ination Platters		Chef's Specialties	
	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$7.6	H3. 4 SEASONS	\$9.6
对原 物	COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	H5. FRESH SCALLOPS WITH BEEF	\$9.5
7. 数等	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN			\$9.5 \$11.3
	PLATTER	\$7.6		
	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION		H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$11.3
COMBINA	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI	\$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5
COMBINATOR C13. SHRI	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER	\$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5
COMBINATION C13. SHRII SAUCE CC	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER MP WITH MIXED	\$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5
COMBINATION C13. SHRII SAUCE CC	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN H12. SESAME BEEF	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5
COMBINATOR C13. SHRII SAUCE CC C18. SHRII VEGETABI PLATTER	PLATTER C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER MP WITH MIXED	\$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN H12. SESAME BEEF	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.3 \$10.0
COMBINATOR C13. SHRII SAUCE CCCC C18. SHRII VEGETAB PLATTER C20. SESA	C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLITION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER MP WITH MIXED LES COMBINATION	\$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN H12. SESAME BEEF H13. SESAME SHRIMP H14. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.3 \$10.0
COMBINATOR C13. SHRII SAUCE COCOMBINATOR C20. SESACOMBINATOR C21. GENERAL COMBINATOR C21. GENERAL C	C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER MP WITH MIXED LES COMBINATION	\$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN H12. SESAME BEEF H13. SESAME SHRIMP H14. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN H15. ORANGE FLAVOR BEEF	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.3 \$10.0 \$10.0
COMBINATOR C13. SHRII SAUCE CCCC C18. SHRII VEGETABI PLATTER C20. SESACOMBINATOR C21. GENECOMBINATOR C26. CHIC	C3. CHICKEN LO MEIN COMBINATION PLATTER WITH BROCCOLI TION PLATTER MP WITH LOBSTER OMBINATION PLATTER MP WITH MIXED LES COMBINATION ME CHICKEN TION PLATTER ERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6 \$7.6	H6. SEAFOOD DELIGHT H7. DRAGON MEETS PHOENIX H8. DOUBLE DELIGHT WITH GARLIC SAUCE H9. TRIPLE DELIGHT HUNAN STYLE H11. SESAME CHICKEN H12. SESAME BEEF H13. SESAME SHRIMP H14. ORANGE FLAVOR CHICKEN	\$11.3 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.5 \$9.3 \$10.0 \$10.0

	100	
2 4		5
		30

60. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONIONS	\$9.3	108. LARGE KUNG PO SHRIMP	\$9.3
62. BEEF WITH CHINESE		108A. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.3
VEGETABLES	\$9.3	VEGETABLES	
64. BEEF WITH MUSHROOMS	\$9.3	Special Combination	
65. BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$9.3	Platter	
66. LARGE BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$9.3	C2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
67. LARGE HUNAN BEEF	\$9.3	C3. PORK LO MEIN COMBINATION	
68. LARGE SZECHUAN BEEF	\$9.3	PLATTER	\$7.6
69. LARGE MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$9.3	C4. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$7.6
70. LARGE HOT AND SPICY BEEF	\$9.3	COMBINATION PLATTER C5. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	
71. LARGE KUNG PO BEEF	\$9.3	COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
72. LARGE CURRY BEEF	\$9.3	C6. BARBECURD SPARE RIBS	\$7.6
73. LARGE BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3	COMBINATION PLATTER	Ψ110
SAUCE		C7. BONELESS RIBS COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
Seafood		C8. PEPPER STEAK WITH ONION	\$7.6
111. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$8.8	COMBINATION PLATTER	7
95. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$9.3	C12. ROAST PORK WITH BROCCOLI COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
96. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3	C15. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE	
97. SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$9.3	VEGETABLES COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
99. SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$9.3	C16. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES COMBINATION	\$7.6
100. SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$9.3	PLATTER C17. BEEF WITH MIXED	****
101. LARGE HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP	\$9.3	VEGETABLES COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
102. LARGE HUNAN SHRIMP	\$9.3	C19. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$7.6
103. LARGE SZECHUAN SHRIMP	\$9.3	COMBINATION PLATTER	
104. LARGE CURRY SHRIMP	\$9.3	C22. CHICKEN WITH SZECHUAN STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
105. LARGE SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.3	C23. SHRIMP WITH SZECHUAN STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
106. LARGE SCALLOPS WITH HUNAN STYLE	\$9.3	C24. BEEF WITH HUNAN STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
107. LARGE FRESH SCALLOPS WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.3		



C25. SHRIMP WITH HUNAN STYLE COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	C32. KUNG PO BEEF COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
C28. TOFU WITH GARLIC SAUCE COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	C33. KUNG PO SHRIMP COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
C29. MONGOLIAN CHICKEN COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	C34. SZECHUAN BEEF COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
C30. MONGOLIAN BEEF COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6	C36. HAWAIIAN CHICKEN COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6
C31. KUNG PO CHICKEN COMBINATION PLATTER	\$7.6		

China River

1626 Spencer Highway, South Houston, TX 77587, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:30 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with Menu